
Alphabetical 

NAME MEDIA BOOTH 
Albritton, Paul Jewelry 16 
Anderson, Chad Sculpture 28 &29 
ARVEY, JON Photography 6 
Bauer, Thomas Painting 78 
Bechler, Corey Clay 4 
Beck, Roger Alan Photography 84 
Benson, Lisa Therese Glass 65 
Billups, Julie Jewelry 76 
Bird, Chelsea Jewelry 63 
Bouwense, Caroline Clay 37 
Bowers, James Photography 36 
Bungo, Shawn Glass 18 
Chavez, Rosa Painting 74 
Clanton, Shaun Clay 27 
Cumming, Cindy Fiber 69 
Damstra, Carolyn Painting 57 
Dean, Samuel Wood 61 
DeCoe, Michelle Mixed Media 80 
Detering, Michelle Painting 87 
Doherty, Christopher Photography 15 
Donovan, Sharon Jewelry 21 
fizer, richard Glass 48 
Fleming, Susan Fiber 24 
Glover, Bill Mixed Media 22 
Gresell, Stacy Mixed Media 33 
Grifka-Smith, Janet Glass 72 
H., Beth Fiber 17 

Heward, Miranda 
Digital Art/Drawing/Print 
Making 58 

Huston-Field, Victor and 
Megan Mixed Media 39 
James, Paul Photography 10 
Johnson, Nels Photography 11 
Jolman, Scott Metal 55 
Kalnins, Salina Painting 83 
Kamykowski, Christopher Clay 73 
Keifer, Kenneth Photography 34 & 35 

Klok, Mike 
Digital Art/Drawing/Print 
Making 3 

LaCosse, Scott Metal 30 & 31 
Lamott, Valerie Jewelry 86 



Letsch, Sara Jewelry 41 
Lewis, David Wood 81 & 82 

Malasky, Stacey 
Digital Art/Drawing/Print 
Making 60 

Marsh, James Photography 38 
Martin, Scott Clay 13 & 14 
McGowan, Lucas Wood 5 
Medina, Ruben Sculpture 20 
Mesko, Karen Wood 79 

Miley, Brett 
Digital Art/Drawing/Print 
Making 12 

Morris, Marella Painting 47 
Nienhouse, Brenda Jewelry 71 
Nugent, David Jewelry 19 
O'Neill-Dusome, Kelly Painting 2 
Patterson, Brad Clay 9 
Pollack, Bradford Photography 43 &44 
Pollack, Suphattra Sculpture 56 
Pun, Patty Fiber 7 
Quintero velez, Roberto Fiber 62 
Ragauskas, Arthur Jewelry 50 
Reeser, Jaron Metal 51 
Riva, Tia Mixed Media 77 
Rose, Jonathan Metal 46 
Ruiz, Leon Painting 75 

Rust, Marie 
Digital Art/Drawing/Print 
Making 40 

Sanford, Julie Jewelry 1 

Stecker, Betsy 
Digital Art/Drawing/Print 
Making 32 

Stuive, Emma Jewelry 8 
Taber, Karen Fiber 52 & 53 
Thamert, Jeff Photography 67 
Thelen, Jason Wood 26 
Thogerson, Mark Mixed Media 66 
Tran, Gerard Wood 59 
Tubbs, Bryant Sculpture 68 
Walker, Robert Painting 49 
Wender, Andrew Clay 23 
Wiemer, Dan Painting 42 

Wiering, Madeleine 
Digital Art/Drawing/Print 
Making 85 

Wittekindt, Owen 
Digital Art/Drawing/Print 
Making 70 



Wynne, Rob Wood 88 
 

By Booth # 

NAME MEDIA BOOTH 
Sanford, Julie Jewelry 1 
O'Neill-Dusome, Kelly Painting 2 

Klok, Mike 
Digital Art/Drawing/Print 
Making 3 

Bechler, Corey Clay 4 
McGowan, Lucas Wood 5 
ARVEY, JON Photography 6 
Pun, Patty Fiber 7 
Stuive, Emma Jewelry 8 
Patterson, Brad Clay 9 
James, Paul Photography 10 
Johnson, Nels Photography 11 

Miley, Brett 
Digital Art/Drawing/Print 
Making 12 

Doherty, Christopher Photography 15 
Albritton, Paul Jewelry 16 
H., Beth Fiber 17 
Bungo, Shawn Glass 18 
Nugent, David Jewelry 19 
Medina, Ruben Sculpture 20 
Donovan, Sharon Jewelry 21 
Glover, Bill Mixed Media 22 
Wender, Andrew Clay 23 
Fleming, Susan Fiber 24 
Thelen, Jason Wood 26 
Clanton, Shaun Clay 27 

Stecker, Betsy 
Digital Art/Drawing/Print 
Making 32 

Gresell, Stacy Mixed Media 33 
Bowers, James Photography 36 
Bouwense, Caroline Clay 37 
Marsh, James Photography 38 
Huston-Field, Victor and 
Megan Mixed Media 39 

Rust, Marie 
Digital Art/Drawing/Print 
Making 40 

Letsch, Sara Jewelry 41 
Wiemer, Dan Painting 42 



Rose, Jonathan Metal 46 
Morris, Marella Painting 47 
fizer, richard Glass 48 
Walker, Robert Painting 49 
Ragauskas, Arthur Jewelry 50 
Reeser, Jaron Metal 51 
Jolman, Scott Metal 55 
Pollack, Suphattra Sculpture 56 
Damstra, Carolyn Painting 57 

Heward, Miranda 
Digital Art/Drawing/Print 
Making 58 

Tran, Gerard Wood 59 

Malasky, Stacey 
Digital Art/Drawing/Print 
Making 60 

Dean, Samuel Wood 61 
Quintero velez, Roberto Fiber 62 
Bird, Chelsea Jewelry 63 
Benson, Lisa Therese Glass 65 
Thogerson, Mark Mixed Media 66 
Thamert, Jeff Photography 67 
Tubbs, Bryant Sculpture 68 
Cumming, Cindy Fiber 69 

Wittekindt, Owen 
Digital Art/Drawing/Print 
Making 70 

Nienhouse, Brenda Jewelry 71 
Grifka-Smith, Janet Glass 72 
Kamykowski, Christopher Clay 73 
Chavez, Rosa Painting 74 
Ruiz, Leon Painting 75 
Billups, Julie Jewelry 76 
Riva, Tia Mixed Media 77 
Bauer, Thomas Painting 78 
Mesko, Karen Wood 79 
DeCoe, Michelle Mixed Media 80 
Kalnins, Salina Painting 83 
Beck, Roger Alan Photography 84 

Wiering, Madeleine 
Digital Art/Drawing/Print 
Making 85 

Lamott, Valerie Jewelry 86 
Detering, Michelle Painting 87 
Wynne, Rob Wood 88 
Martin, Scott Clay 13 & 14 
Anderson, Chad Sculpture 28 &29 



LaCosse, Scott Metal 30 & 31 
Keifer, Kenneth Photography 34 & 35 
Pollack, Bradford Photography 43 &44 
Taber, Karen Fiber 52 & 53 
Lewis, David Wood 81 & 82 

 


